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Element ID

4121715

4558170

6133722

4644456

6092585

362326

371026

302226

4243819

306226

370026

6129747

403223

6099364

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Bright Blue
Bright Blue

Bright Reddish Violet

Description

Connector Peg W. Friction
Flat Tile 1X3

Flat Tile Corner 1X2X2
Palisade Brick 1X2
Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X2

Plate 4X4

Round Brick 1X1
Technic Brick 1X2

Flat Tile Corner 1X2X2
Plate 2X2 Round

Flat Tile 1X1

Quantity



















For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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